
Dining In?
Treat
Yourself

Dial
“4033”

To order
7:00 am - 10:00 pmWine

RED WINE
Terrazas De Los Andes, Malbec - 2016 / Argentina

McGuigan, The Pick of Shiraz - 2019 / Australia

Philippe de Rotschild, Escudo Rojo - 2018 / Chile

Philippe de Rotschild, Anderra - 2018 / Chile

Château Giscours, Margaux - 2017 / France

Bouchard, Nuits-Saint-Georges - 2015 / France

Vinuva, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo - 2018 / Italy

Antinori, Rosso di Montalcino - 2018 / Italy

Antinori, Tignanello - 2019 / Italy

Glass Bottle
..

€9.50

€11.00

..

..

..

€8.50

..

..

€48.00

€45.00

€49.00

€45.00

€98.00

€77.00

€39.00

€59.00

€165.00

WHITE WINE
McGuigan, The Pick of Chardonnay - 2019 / Australia

Dopff & Irion, Riesling - 2018 / France

Bouchard, Meursault Les Clous - 2019 / France

Bourgogne Aligoté - 2017 / France

Jean-Marc Brocart, Chablis - 2020 / France

Chamaud Balland, Sancerre - 2021 / France

Michel Redde, Pouilly-Fumé La Moynerie - 2020 / France

Prospetti, Pinot Grigio delle Venezie - 2021 / Italy

Vigneti Zabù, Grillo - 2018 / Italy

Antinori, Bolgheri Bianco - 2018 / Italy

€9.50

.

.

.

.

€12.00

€8.50

€11.00

.

€45.00

€42.00

€79.00

€49.00

€59.00

€55.00

€67.00

€39.00

€47.00

€55.00

ROSÉ WINE
Château d’Esclans, Whispering Angels  - 2021 / France €12.00 €58.00

CHAMPAGNE
Moët & Chandon, Impérial Brut

Pommery, Brut Royal

Mumm, Cordon Rouge Brut

Veuve Cliquot, Yellow Label Brut

Moët & Chandon, Impérial Rosé

Pommery, Apanage Rosé

Veuve Cliquot, Rosé

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs

Dom Pérignon, Vintage 2012

€17.00

€17.00

.

.

€﻿21.00

€﻿23.00

€95.00

€100.00

€100.00

€115.00

€120.00

€135.00

€145.00

€195.00

€410.00

PROSECCO
Galanti, Extra Dry €11.00 €60.00

Dial
“4033”

To order
7:00 am - 10:00 pmBeers

DRAUGHT
Stella Artois / Pilsner - 4,8%

Leffe Blonde / Abbey Beer - 6,5%

Leffe Brune / Abbey Beer - 6,6%

€5.50

€7.00

€7.00

BOTTLED
Duvel / Pale Ale - 8,5%

Kwak / Pale Ale - 8,4%

Orval / Trappist Pale Ale - 6,2%

Westmalle / Triple Trappist Pale Ale - 9,5%

Chimay Blue / Trappist Dark Ale - 9,0%

Westmalle Double / Trappist Dark Ale - 7,0%

Omer / Blond Ale - 5,2%

Hoegaarden / White Beer - 4,9%

Kriek Belle-Vue / Cherry Beer - 5,2%

€8.50

€8.50

€8.00

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€8.00

€6.00

€7.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Stella Artois 0% / Non-Alcoholic Beer - 0,0% €6.00

Soft & Hot Drinks
WATER
Mineral Water / Still or Sparkling - 25cl

Mineral Water / Still or Sparkling - 50cl

€4.50

€6.50

SOFT DRINKS
Dilmah Tea Iced Tea - Ask for today’s selection

Fresh Juices - Ask for today’s selection

Coca-Cola - Regular, Light or Zero

Fanta / Sprite

Fentimans - Indian Tonic or Ginger Beer

€6.00

€6.50

€4.50

€4.50

€4.50

HOT DRINKS
Dilmah Tea - Ask for today’s selection

Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano, Cappuccino, Latte Macchiato*

Hot Chocolate

*Ask for the available milk substitutes

€6.00

€4.50

€6.00

€7.00

€7.00



Dial
“4033”

To order
12:00 pm - 2:00 pm
7:00 pm - 10:00 pmDay Menu

STARTERS
Soup of the day

Cardini Caesar Salad - Farmer chicken or scampi 

€12.00

€22.00

MAIN
Pan fried scampi, Green curry, Edamame, Fennel

Chicken supreme, Kriek beer, Bacon strips, Scallions

€23.00

€23.00

BARBECUE SELECTION
ONLY AVAILABLE TUESDAY TO SATURDAY, FROM 6:30 PM TO 10:00 PM

Belgium Burger
  Beef Burger (160g), Endive, Westmalle Cheese, Spinach, Grain Mustard

€19.50

Chicken Burger
  Chicken Burger (160g), Tomato, Lettuce, Cheddar, Tartar Sauce

€19.50

Mushroom Bacon Burger
  Beef Burger (160g), Oyster mushrooms, Bacon, Arugula, Fried Onion, BBQ Sauce

€19.50

Veggie Burger 
  Veggie Burger (130g), Zucchini & Eggplant, Tomato, Basil Yoghurt Sauce

€19.50

Sides 
  Belgian Fries
  Grilled Corn on the Cob

€6.50
€6.50

PIZZA
Pizza Margherita - Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil

Pizza Chorizo - Tomato, Mozzarella, Chorizo

€18.00

€18.00

DESSERTS
Vanilla & Chocolate finger - From la Maison Ginkgo

 Fresh fruit salad -  Forest fruits

€15.00

€14.00

KIDS SELECTION
Penne - Ham & Cheese

Minced Meat Burger, Seasonal Baby Vegetables

€15.00

€15.00

Dial
“4033”

To order
2:00 pm - 7:00 pm

10:00 pm - 6:00 amAfternoon
& Night Menu

MAIN
Pan fried scampi, Green curry, Edamame, Fennel

Chicken supreme, Kriek beer, Bacon strips, Scallions

€23.00

€23.00

PIZZA
Pizza Margherita - Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil

Pizza Chorizo - Tomato, Mozzarella, Chorizo

€18.00

€18.00

DESSERTS
Vanilla & Chocolate finger - From la Maison Ginkgo

 Fresh fruit salad -  Forest fruits

€15.00

€14.00

A tray charge of €6.00 is applicable to all food and beverage room service
charges. This charge is also applicable on requests for table and glassware. 

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know
about the ingredients, please ask to speak with one of our Team Members.


